
Information

Description:EMC/1060018430/18483/Bearing
Bid invitation number:6300034394

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.10.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 06.10.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 28.09.2020 10:50:17

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME
act.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 10 days from the date of order.
6.Firm must to indicate 8 digit HSN codes for the materials and GST details in their bid.
7.Authorisation/Dealer /Distributor Certificate from OEM should be enclosed by the firms  while submitting the bid or
otherwise bidsubmitted will be invalid
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008860320555 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING    -31311A

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING 31311/31311 A
MAKE: SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN



Information

Description:EMC/1060018430/18483/Bearing
Bid invitation number:6300034394

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

2 008756213055 Taper Roller Bearing
32009 XP5

 00:00:00 16  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO. 32009 X P5
MAKE: SKF/ FAG / NTN /NSK /TIMKEN

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 008857400655 Taper Roller bearing
No.30213

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO. 30213
MAKE: SKF/FAG /NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 008857320605 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING 30212

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING 30212
MAKE: SKF/ FAG /NTN/ NSK / TIMKEN

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/1060018430/18483/Bearing
Bid invitation number:6300034394

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

5 008857410805 BEARING  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO. 30216
MAKE : SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

6 008871320455 BALL BEARING  00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
DOUBLE ROW SELF-ALIGNING BALL BEARING NO.4308
MAKE: SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

7 008857400555 BEARING  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO.30211
MAKE:SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

8 008727012215 BEARING  00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
Special Precision Double Row Cylindrical roller Bearing
Taper BoreSize : 140/190x50 mm,
Bearing No.  NNU 4928 BK/SPW33 (OR) NNU4928 MBKRE2CC1P4
MAKE : SKF/ FAG / NSK /NTN
Warranty: Minimum one year.



Information

Description:EMC/1060018430/18483/Bearing
Bid invitation number:6300034394

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


